[image: C:\Users\gladys\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\5W1PG5BH\LOGO_CCPHB_2017_RVB.jpg]Communauté de communes du Pays de Honfleur- Beuzeville
Antenne Beuzeville
595 chemin de la Carrellerie
27210 BEUZEVILLE

02.32.56.62.56


	PLANNING DE COLLECTE DES ENCOMBRANTS 2023

	Beuzeville
	Fatouville Grestain
Fiquefleur Equainville
Manneville la Raoult

	Conteville
Boulleville
St Maclou
Foulbec
St Sulpice de G

	St Pierre du Val
Berville Sur Mer


	1er Jeudi
	2 -ème jeudi
	3 -ème Jeudi
	4 -ème Jeudi

	5 janvier
	12 janvier
	19 janvier
	26 janvier

	2 février
	9 février
	16 février
	23 février

	2 mars
	9 mars
	16 mars
	23 mars

	6 avril
	13 avril
	20 avril
	27 avril

	4 mai
	11 mai
	25 mai
	1 juin

	8 juin
	15 juin
	22 juin
	29 juin

	6 juillet
	6 juillet
	20 juillet
	27 juillet

	3 août
	10 août
	24 août
	31 août

	7 septembre
	14 septembre
	21 septembre
	28 septembre

	5 octobre
	12 octobre
	19 octobre
	26 octobre

	9 novembre
	16 novembre 
	23 novembre
	30 novembre

	7 décembre
	14 décembre
	14 décembre
	21 décembre
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